TEL: +886-2-2883-3199 FAX: +886-2-2882-1818
 KPW SERIES
• Quick and easy moun�ng procedures.
APPLICATIONS
• Energy Storage/Building
Ba�ery Management System•
 Electric Vehicle•

    1500V DC PRODUCT DIMENSIONS - RIGHT ANGLE  PLUG
    ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE A B C D
5.0mm 78.2mm 40.7mm Ø14.1mm 22.0mm
7.0mm 87.0mm 38.7mm Ø16.7mm 23.5mm
9.5mm 100.0mm 43.0mm Ø18.5mm 29.0mm
12.0mm 106.4mm 48.0mm Ø21.6mm 33.0mm
SIZE CABLE SIZE(mm) P/N TERMINAL STYLE COLOR
KPW-H050C5MR1BD1 BLACK
KPW-H050C5MR1GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H070C7MR1BD1 BLACK
KPW-H070C7MR1GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H095C3MR1BD1 BLACK
KPW-H095C3MR1GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H120C6MR1BD1 BLACK
KPW-H120C6MR1GD1 ORANGE
9.5mm(300A) Ø16.0~18.0 CRIMP
12.0mm(350A) Ø19.0~22.0 CRIMP
5.0mm(200A) Ø12.5~14.0 CRIMP
7.0mm(250A) Ø15.5~17.0 CRIMP
TEL: +886-2-2883-3199 FAX: +886-2-2882-1818
    1500V DC PRODUCT DIMENSIONS - SOCKET
SIZE A B C D
5.0mm 68.1mm 19.0mm 25.1mm 14.0mm
7.0mm 68.4mm 20.8mm 23.5mm 16.0mm
9.5mm 72.9mm 26.4mm 23.0mm 16.0mm
12.0mm 73.9mm 26.3mm 47.6mm 21.0mm
    ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE TERMINATION STYLE P/N COLOR
KPW-H050C5R61BD1 BLACK
KPW-H050C5R61GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H070C7R51BD1 BLACK
KPW-H070C7R51GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H095C3R51BD1 BLACK
KPW-H095C3R51GD1 ORANGE
KPW-H120C6R51BD1 BLACK
KPW-H120C6R51GD1 ORANGE
9.5mm(300A) BUSBAR
12.0mm(350A) BUSBAR
5.0mm(200A) BUSBAR
7.0mm(250A) BUSBAR